TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Industriestraße 11
36272 Niederaula
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
9101 / BUL 00012
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;EA;PI/CI;M, N1, N2 fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,950 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/55 R19 105V Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
2) 235/55 R19 105V Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/55 R19 105V Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
2) 235/55 R19 105V Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 7mm / 7mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
5 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 17VIN: YV1LFH7V8R1208303 - Protocol number: 45790581
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Industriestraße 11
36272 Niederaula
Equipment
5 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 17VIN: YV1LFH7V8R1208303 - Protocol number: 45790581
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Industriestraße 11
36272 Niederaula
Standard equipment
 ABS - Anti-lock Braking System
 Passenger side airbag can be deactivated
 Active safety belts with belt tensioners
 Aluminum loading sill protector in the luggage compartment
 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
 Electrically adjustable exterior mirrors
 Outdoor temperature display
 Hill Descent Control (HDC)
 Hill Start Assist (HSA)
 LED turn signals integrated into the exterior mirrors
 Brake energy recuperation
 Chrome applications on the rear of the vehicle
 Chrome trim strip in the door sill area with Recharge lettering
 Deactivating the high-voltage battery
 Digital Instrumentation 2nd Gen.
 Driver Awareness
 Aluminum door sill plates with Recharge lettering, front and rear
 Advanced air purification system with fine dust filtration according to
air quality standard PM2.5
 Automatic emergency braking
 Front grille in waterfall design in chrome
 Transmission: 8-speed automatic transmission
 Automatic tailgate
 Heated rear window
 Interior and exterior mirrors automatically dimming
 ISOFIX mounting for the outer rear seats
 Keyless Start
 Automatic climate control with 4-zone temperature control